
 

#3-J. Lara

#2-Ryan Mango (Stanford)

Andre Gonzalez (CSU Fullerton)

BYE

#3-Jason Lara (Oregon St)

#4-Allen Bartelli (Boise St)

Britain Longmire (Cal Poly)

Tyler Iwamura (CSU Bakersfield)

#1-Anthony Robles (AZ St)

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of 1

2

 

3

32

31

61

62

33

 

1

2

 

3

31

32

81

33

 

61

62

82

83
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#1-A. Hochstrasser

#2-Justin Paulsen (Stanford)

Brandan Rocha (Cal Poly)

Kalin Goodsite (AZ St)

#3-Garrett Drucker (Oregon St)

#4-Frank Lomas (CSU Bakersfield)

Marcus Orona (CSU Fullerton)

BYE

#1-Andrew Hochstrasser (Boise St)

 

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

  

4

5

6

35

34

63

64

 

36

 

4

5

6

34

35

84

 

36

63

64

85

86
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#3-L. Jones

#2-Michael Mangrum (Oregon St)

Jordan Gray (Stanford)

BYE

#3-Levi Jones (Boise St)

#4-Elijah Nacita (CSU Bakersfield)

Josh Sandoval (AZ St)

Peter Hoang (CSU Fullerton)

#1-Borislav Novachkov (Cal Poly)

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of 7

8

 

9

38

37

65

66

39

 

7

8

 

9

37

38

87

39

 

65

66

88

89
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#2-S. Sakaguchi

#2-Scott Sakaguchi (Oregon St)

BYE

Carlos Castro (AZ St)

#3-Filip Novachkov (Cal Poly)

#4-Timmy Boone (Stanford)

Nicholas Jordan (CSU Fullerton)

John Cardenas (CSU Bakersfield)

#1-Jason Chamberlain (Boise St)

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of 10

11

12

 

41

40

67

68

42

 

10

11

12

 

40

41

90

42

 

67

68

91

92
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#4-K. Meyer

#2-Bubba Jenkins (AZ St)

Alex Elder (Oregon St)

Andrew Balch (CSU Bakersfield)

#3-Barrett Abel (Cal Poly)

#4-Kyle Meyer (Stanford)

BYE

Chris Stinnett (CSU Fullerton)

#1-Adam Hall (Boise St)

 

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of 13

 

14

15

44

43

69

70

 

45

13

 

14

15

43

44

93

 

45

69

70

94

95
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#4-T. Hall

#2-Kurt Swartz (Boise St)

Bryce Whitehead (CSU Fullerton)

Kyle Deberry (AZ St)

#3-Jonathan Brascetta (Oregon St)

#4-Trevor Hall (CSU Bakersfield)

BYE

Lucas Espericueta (Stanford)

#1-Ryan DesRoches (Cal Poly)

 

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of 16

 

17

18

47

46

71

72

 

48

16

 

17

18

46

47

96

 

48

71

72

97

98

 

26 February 2011

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



 

#3-J. Granata

#2-Nick Amuchastegui (Stanford)

Eric Starks (AZ St)

BYE

#3-Joseph Granata (CSU Bakersfield)

#4-Jacob Swartz (Boise St)

Mark Savalle (CSU Fullerton)

Steven Vasquez (Cal Poly)

#1-Colby Covington (Oregon St)

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

174

2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of 19

20

 

21

50

49

73

74

51

 

19

20

 

21

49

50

99

51

 

73
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100

101
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#1-K. Smith

#2-Jake Meredith (AZ St)

Kelan Bragg (Cal Poly)

Troy Goodban (CSU Bakersfield)

#3-Todd Noel (CSU Fullerton)

#4-Dan Scherer (Stanford)

Brice Arand (Oregon St)

BYE

#1-Kirk Smith (Boise St)

 

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

  

22

23

24

53

52

75

76

 

54

 

22

23

24

52

53

102

 

54

75

76
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#3-R. Orozco

#2-Zack Giesen (Stanford)

Chad Hanke (Oregon St)

BYE

#3-Riley Orozco (CSU Bakersfield)

#4-Ryan Smith (Cal Poly)

Luke Macchiaroli (AZ St)

Kyle Bergstedt (CSU Fullerton)

#1-Matt Casperson (Boise St)

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of 25

26

 

27

56

55

77

78

57

 

25

26

 

27

55

56

105

57

 

77

78

106
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#1-L. Cooper

#2-Clayton Jack (Oregon St)

Atticus Disney (Cal Poly)

Kurt Klimek (CSU Fullerton)

#3-David Morgan (CSU Bakersfield)

#4-T.J. Felix (Boise St)

Dylan Rush (Stanford)

BYE

#1-Levi Cooper (AZ St)

 

 

 

 

BYE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BYE
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2011 PAC-10 Championships

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Champion

Loser of

Loser of

 

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

Loser of

  

28

29

30

59

58

79

80

 

60

 

28

29

30
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59
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